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2L Morning Eastbound trips travel
via Kalakaua and end at Monsarrat
Afternoon Westbound trips start at
Kapiolani Community college and
travel via Kuhio
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Kalihi Transit Center
ON Middle AT

Kalihi-Palama Bus Facility
Kahauiki

ON School AT

Kamehameha IV Rd
Likelike Hwy
Kokea
Momolio

ON N King AT
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Maunakea
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ON Kalakaua Ave AT
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Kapiolani Blvd

ON Kuhio Ave AT
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ON Kilauea Ave AT

Hunakai
ON Hunakai AT

Waialae Ave

ON Hunakai AT

Waialae Ave
ON Waialae Ave AT

Hunakai
ON Kilauea Ave AT

Waialae Ave
Hunakai

ON 18th Ave AT

Kilauea Ave
ON Diamond Head Rd AT

     Makapuu
ON Monsarrat Ave AT

Campbell Ave
ON Paki Ave AT

Monsarrat Ave
ON Kuhio Ave AT

Paoakalani Ave
Walina
Lewers

ON Kalakaua Ave AT

Kapiolani Blvd
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Likelike Hwy
Kamehameha IV Rd

ON Middle AT

Rose
Kalihi Transit Center

2L Kalihi-Waikiki-Kahala 
Limited

4523

163
165

1411
172
176
180

124
997

4400
131
133
137

142
4649

150
152
154

88
236

240

244

248

4104

4104

3084

218
222

226

230

232

16

20
24
27

34

38
41
44
45

437

439
440

68
71
75
79

82
4523

Route 2L makes limited stops for a faster ride!
Board and alight exclusively at these bus stops:

Route 2L provides limited-stop service along School, 
King/Beretania, Kalakaua, Kuhio and Kilauea.

Route 2L
Westbound Trips

Route 2L
Eastbound Trips


